

HB0226HS001

1 Page 2-line 10 Delete "one hundred dollars (\$100.00)" and
2 insert "one hundred fifty dollars (\$150.00)".
3
4 Page 2-line 14 Delete "twenty-five dollars (\$25.00)" and
5 insert "fifty dollars (\$50.00)".
6
7 Page 2-line 17 Delete "one hundred dollar (\$100.00)" and
8 insert "one hundred fifty dollars (\$150.00)".
9 BROWN, L, CHAIRMAN